
午前の部（測量科目）

得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率

40.0 37 37 21.0% 16.5 0 149 84.7%

39.5 0 37 21.0% 16.0 0 149 84.7%

39.0 0 37 21.0% 15.5 0 149 84.7%

38.5 11 48 27.3% 15.0 2 151 85.8%

38.0 0 48 27.3% 14.5 0 151 85.8%

37.5 0 48 27.3% 14.0 1 152 86.4%

37.0 8 56 31.8% 13.5 0 152 86.4%

36.5 1 57 32.4% 13.0 0 152 86.4%

36.0 4 61 34.7% 12.5 1 153 86.9%

35.5 4 65 36.9% 12.0 2 155 88.1%

35.0 0 65 36.9% 11.5 0 155 88.1%

34.5 3 68 38.6% 11.0 0 155 88.1%

34.0 6 74 42.0% 10.5 0 155 88.1%

33.5 0 74 42.0% 10.0 0 155 88.1%

33.0 5 79 44.9% 9.5 0 155 88.1%

32.5 14 93 52.8% 9.0 0 155 88.1%

32.0 1 94 53.4% 8.5 2 157 89.2%

31.5 2 96 54.5% 8.0 2 159 90.3%

31.0 5 101 57.4% 7.5 0 159 90.3%

30.5 0 101 57.4% 7.0 0 159 90.3%

30.0 7 108 61.4% 6.5 0 159 90.3%

29.5 2 110 62.5% 6.0 1 160 90.9%

29.0 2 112 63.6% 5.5 1 161 91.5%

28.5 8 120 68.2% 5.0 1 162 92.0%

28.0 1 121 68.8% 4.5 0 162 92.0%

27.5 0 121 68.8% 4.0 1 163 92.6%

27.0 3 124 70.5% 3.5 2 165 93.8%

26.5 4 128 72.7% 3.0 0 165 93.8%

26.0 1 129 73.3% 2.5 1 166 94.3%

25.5 2 131 74.4% 2.0 2 168 95.5%

25.0 3 134 76.1% 1.5 0 168 95.5%

24.5 0 134 76.1% 1.0 0 168 95.5%

24.0 4 138 78.4% 0.5 1 169 96.0%
23.5 1 139 79.0% 0.0 7 176 100.0%

23.0 1 140 79.5%

22.5 1 141 80.1%

22.0 0 141 80.1%

21.5 1 142 80.7%

21.0 0 142 80.7%

20.5 0 142 80.7%

20.0 2 144 81.8%

19.5 0 144 81.8%

19.0 0 144 81.8%

18.5 0 144 81.8%
18.0 2 146 83.0%

17.5 2 148 84.1% 合計 176人

17.0 1 149 84.7% 平均点 28.89点
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午後の部（法律科目）

得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率

50.0 0 0 0.0% 24.0 50 1,032 54.7%

49.5 0 0 0.0% 23.5 41 1,073 56.9%

49.0 0 0 0.0% 23.0 40 1,113 59.0%

48.5 0 0 0.0% 22.5 32 1,145 60.7%

48.0 1 1 0.1% 22.0 38 1,183 62.8%

47.5 0 1 0.1% 21.5 32 1,215 64.5%

47.0 0 1 0.1% 21.0 42 1,257 66.7%

46.5 1 2 0.1% 20.5 28 1,285 68.2%

46.0 0 2 0.1% 20.0 32 1,317 69.9%

45.5 2 4 0.2% 19.5 36 1,353 71.8%

45.0 4 8 0.4% 19.0 42 1,395 74.0%

44.5 3 11 0.6% 18.5 32 1,427 75.7%

44.0 1 12 0.6% 18.0 34 1,461 77.5%

43.5 5 17 0.9% 17.5 40 1,501 79.6%

43.0 3 20 1.1% 17.0 27 1,528 81.1%

42.5 10 30 1.6% 16.5 23 1,551 82.3%

42.0 9 39 2.1% 16.0 30 1,581 83.9%

41.5 8 47 2.5% 15.5 26 1,607 85.3%

41.0 13 60 3.2% 15.0 22 1,629 86.4%

40.5 9 69 3.7% 14.5 28 1,657 87.9%

40.0 17 86 4.6% 14.0 21 1,678 89.0%

39.5 12 98 5.2% 13.5 12 1,690 89.7%

39.0 14 112 5.9% 13.0 16 1,706 90.5%

38.5 17 129 6.8% 12.5 22 1,728 91.7%

38.0 14 143 7.6% 12.0 16 1,744 92.5%

37.5 22 165 8.8% 11.5 15 1,759 93.3%

37.0 19 184 9.8% 11.0 14 1,773 94.1%

36.5 20 204 10.8% 10.5 16 1,789 94.9%

36.0 26 230 12.2% 10.0 17 1,806 95.8%

35.5 29 259 13.7% 9.5 11 1,817 96.4%

35.0 21 280 14.9% 9.0 10 1,827 96.9%

34.5 21 301 16.0% 8.5 4 1,831 97.1%

34.0 30 331 17.6% 8.0 6 1,837 97.5%

33.5 27 358 19.0% 7.5 4 1,841 97.7%

33.0 29 387 20.5% 7.0 1 1,842 97.7%

32.5 35 422 22.4% 6.5 6 1,848 98.0%

32.0 35 457 24.2% 6.0 2 1,850 98.1%

31.5 27 484 25.7% 5.5 4 1,854 98.4%

31.0 26 510 27.1% 5.0 1 1,855 98.4%

30.5 34 544 28.9% 4.5 2 1,857 98.5%

30.0 36 580 30.8% 4.0 3 1,860 98.7%

29.5 37 617 32.7% 3.5 6 1,866 99.0%

29.0 42 659 35.0% 3.0 1 1,867 99.0%

28.5 33 692 36.7% 2.5 2 1,869 99.2%

28.0 42 734 38.9% 2.0 0 1,869 99.2%

27.5 36 770 40.8% 1.5 2 1,871 99.3%

27.0 32 802 42.5% 1.0 0 1,871 99.3%

26.5 31 833 44.2% 0.5 0 1,871 99.3%
26.0 44 877 46.5% 0.0 14 1,885 100.0%

25.5 37 914 48.5%

25.0 40 954 50.6% 合計 1,885人

24.5 28 982 52.1% 平均点 24.83点


